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Process/ QI Project Focus Health Department QI Leader 

Requisition process Seminole Department of Health, FL 
Sara Warren, Udgit Mehta 

sara_warren@doh.state.fl.us  

Child developmental screenings  Fond du Lac County Health Department, WI 
Kay Lock  

kay.lock@fdlco.wi.gov  

Supply order process 
Johnson County  

Department of Health and Environment, KS 

Debra Whiteman 

debra.whiteman@jocogov.org  

Childcare facility inspections Washington County Public Health Division, OR 
Erin Mowlds 

erin_mowlds@co.washington.or.us  

Shared drive usage Three Rivers District Health Department, KY 
April Harris 

April.Harris@ky.gov  

Increasing client feedback   Clackamas County Public Health Division, OR 
Philip Mason 

PMason@clackamas.us  

Phone management 
El Dorado County  

Health and Human Services Agency, CA 

Olivia Byron-Cooper  

olivia.byron-cooper@edcgov.us  

STI reporting Chicago Department of Public Health, IL 
Kirsti Bocskay 

kirsti.bocskay@cityofchicago.org  

Decrease administrative costs  

for food inspections 
Tazewell County Health Department, IL 

Karla Burress 

kburress@tchd.net  

Issuing death certificates DeKalb County Board of Health, GA 

Dianne McWethy,  

Susan Floyd 

scfloyd@dhr.state.ga.us  
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